
Venue Information
Target  Field

SERVICE LEVEL
The Champions Club

MAIN CONCOURSE
Delta Sky360 Suite
Gate 34 Experience
Gray Duck Deck
Hrbek’s Pub

CLUB LEVEL
Thrivent Club: Carew Atrium
Thrivent Club: Puckett Atrium
Thrivent Club: 573 Lounge**

Cutwater Cocktail Bar*

Keeper’s Heart Town Ball Tavern
Truly On Deck

SUITE LEVEL
Skyline Suite 1
Skyline Suite 2 or 3

ROOF DECK
Budweiser Roof Deck*

RECEPTION

400

100
800
100
200

1,000
500
200
400
350
400

75
40

300

CATERING 
MINIMUM

$3,000

$2,250
$4,000
$2,250
$2,500

$5,000
$4,000
$2,250
$3,000
$3,000
$3,500

$1,500
$1,000

$2,250

RENTAL 
RATE

$3,100

$1,800
$3,500
$1,800
$1,800

$5,200
$4,300
$1,500
$2,300
$2,300
$3,500

$1,800
$1,500

$2,300

BANQUET

120

50
300
50
80

450
200
80

100
100
120

60
30

80

The Exclusive Caterer of Target Field is Delaware North SportService.

*Available for use in April – October 
**Lounge can only be rented in conjunction with Carew or Puckett Atrium

612.659.3870
TargetFieldEvents@twins.com

For more information and to inquire,
visit TargetFieldEvents.com

Rental rate includes use of the venue and adjacent designated ballpark seating area (if applicable), building 
operations and cleaning fees, standard in-room furniture in “gameday layout” and in-room, basic AV features. 

Additional rental fees may apply based on event needs, labor fees not included.

With unique and versatile venues, 
Target Field is an ideal venue for all events.




