

## Target Field

## Venue Information

With unique and versatile venues, Target Field is an ideal venue for all events.

Rental rate includes use of the venue and adjacent designated ballpark seating area (if applicable), building operations and cleaning fees, standard in-room furniture in "gameday layout" and in-room, basic AV features.

Additional rental fees may apply based on event needs, labor fees not included.

			RENTAL	CATERING
SERVICE LEVEL	RECEPTION	BANQUET	RATE	MINIMUM
The Champions Club	400	120	\$3,100	\$3,000
MAIN CONCOURSE				
Delta Sky360 Suite	100	50	\$1,800	\$2,250
Gate 34 Experience	800	300	\$3,500	\$4,000
Gray Duck Deck	100	50	\$1,800	\$2,250
Hrbek's Pub	200	80	\$1,800	\$2,500
CLUB LEVEL				
Thrivent Club: Carew Atrium	1,000	450	\$5,200	\$5,000
Thrivent Club: Puckett Atrium	500	200	\$4,300	\$4,000
Thrivent Club: 573 Lounge**	200	80	\$1,500	\$2,250
Cutwater Cocktail Bar*	400	100	\$2,300	\$3,000
Keeper's Heart Town Ball Tavern	350	100	\$2,300	\$3,000
Truly On Deck	400	120	\$3,500	\$3,500
SUITE LEVEL				
Skyline Suite 1	75	60	\$1,800	\$1,500
Skyline Suite 2 or 3	40	30	\$1,500	\$1,000
ROOF DECK				
Budweiser Roof Deck*	300	80	\$2,300	\$2,250
DUCINGISCI IVOOI DECK	300	00	Ψ2,300	Ψ2,230

The Exclusive Caterer of Target Field is Delaware North SportService.

\*Available for use in April – October \*\*Lounge can only be rented in conjunction with Carew or Puckett Atrium

